
10

11

12

2

2

1

３・４位決定戦

1

３・４位決定戦

9

3

8

1

5

2

6

13

14

15

第６５回中国高等学校柔道大会山口県予選会

男子団体戦

7

4

女子団体戦

1

田布施農工

聖　　光

3

2

西　　京

下松工

田布施農工

大津緑洋

高川学園

下関工科

長　門

山口

徳　山

早　鞆

萩

山口県
桜ヶ丘

高　水

美祢青嶺

防府商工

南陽工

宇部工

16

17

高川学園

宇部商5

4

小野田工



男子個人　６０　kg級

３・４位決定戦

國本  聡士 ( 高川学園 )

稲田 優希 ( 豊  浦 )

山田  皓登 ( 下関工科 )

榮　   惟樹 ( 萩 )

能見　陸人 ( 南陽工業 )

江島　知哉 ( 田布施農工 )

1

2 (

23

24

25

26

27

伊藤　諒耶 (

本永　大祐 (

)

( )

薬丸　武則 ( 萩

22

宇部工業 )

大津緑洋 )

28

29

20 藪木  　顕 (

)

)

山時　誠彦 ( 南陽工業

長　門

19 髙野莞太郎 ( 防府商工

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

7 丹後　竜貴 ( 美祢青嶺 )

6 能見　遥人 ( 南陽工業

原　   蕗太 ( 下松工業

)

秋田　倖宜 ( 岩　国 )

4

8 髙山　恵吾 ( 早　鞆

)

)

2 松井　　歩 ( 田布施農工

)1 大木　礁瑚 ( 萩

中村  竜也 ( 高川学園

3

10 木村　和真 ( 大津緑洋

9 和泉　良優 ( 徳  山 )

12 柳井　優輝 ( 南陽工業

11 溝部　尚樹 ( 防府商工 )

14 原田  太陽 ( 高　水

13 水津　弘平 ( 山　口 )

武田　卓巳 ( 小野田工業 )

16 安野　哲平 ( 徳  山

15 田中　志隆 ( 美祢青嶺 )

21

18

5

17



男子個人　６６　kg級

３・４位決定戦

( 萩

萩

(長尾    卓

高藤  和希

杉村杏太郎

池田　隼大 (

萩

13

9

10

)

藤井　聖翔 )

防府商工

( 下松工業

)

)萩

( 徳  山

(

高　水 )

)

( 高　水

(

)

)

( )

(

)

藤田　開陸

菊地波瑠真 (

( 下関工科

)

山　口 )(

)

( 大島商船

森脇　　蓮

長　門

)

野村　優斗

石橋　正輝

)

(

小野田工業 )

)

( )

佐々木敬行

渡邉きずな

)

(

(

山口県桜ケ丘

美祢青嶺

小野田工業

田布施農工

高川学園

)

11

14

15

18

19

20

21

16

17

24

22

23

福永　輝人

木原　唯斗

津田　龍星

田村　　玲

山本  佳佑

12

谷片　颯志

青木　雅樹

濱本裕太郎

吉浦　明宏

長瀬  零司

藤井　亮太

( 高川学園 )

6

7

8

(

4

5

)

1

3

2

薦田  遥輝

田布施農工 )

(

( 長　門

( 美祢青嶺

( 豊  浦 )

)

1 ( )

2 (



男子個人　７３　kg級

３・４位決定戦

美祢青嶺

早　鞆

高川学園

(

(

(

(

17

20

19 今村寿希也

安田　大和

高川学園

萩

防府商工

萩

宇部鴻城

藤本　  柚 高　水

利重　好誠

(

1

2

8

7

3

21

16

武嶋　祐樹

西川　  慧

守友　泰雅

伊藤　拓真

岸田　直樹

5

4

15

14

13

12

11

9

伏谷　克己

藤中  琉陽

藤本  将斗

10

6

中村　篤宏

河田　翔太

表川　大悟

末次　駿風

佐古  翔吾

紺野　雅貴

)

)

(

(

2

1

23

18

22

(

財津  唯人

檀上　　翔

長尾　祐太

原田　大成

泉     凛人

(

(

(

(

大津緑洋

下関工科

徳  山

高　水

山　口

徳  山

小野田工業

高川学園

(

(

(

(

(

山口県桜ケ丘

早　鞆

大津緑洋

萩

宇部工業

(

(

(

( )

(

(

(

(

南陽工業

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)



男子個人　８１　kg級

３・４位決定戦

南陽工業

(

( 高川学園

)

)

)

)

早　鞆

高　水

(

(

佐藤  佳己

( 防府商工

( 山口県桜ケ丘

田布施農工

田布施農工

徳  山

萩

(

徳  山

早　鞆

高川学園

(

(廣田　光佑

世尾隆太郎

(

伊藤　   渉

)

)

)

)

)

)

高　水

宇部工業

今崎　拓馬

石丸　寿郎

小山　大地

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

( 萩

( 高川学園

(

(

井村  匠吾 (

(

(田中　智己

中重  晴貴

先村　龍我

田中　星丞

藤本　康隆 (

黒瀬　龍志

青木龍太郎

檜垣　蓮也

(

中家　晴輝

3

1

5

4

7

6

9

11

10

8

2

13

17

16

15

2

1

12

14



男子個人　９０　kg級

３・４位決定戦

男子個人　100　kg級

３・４位決定戦

男子個人　100　kg超級

３・４位決定戦

北村　光 ( 田布施農工 )

児玉　力人 ( 下松工業 )

髙木　大樹 ( 宇部中央 )

）

3

高川学園 ）

( 早　鞆 ）

5 向井  路陽 ( 高　水 ）

(

矢田部貴就 (

)

1 ( )

）

）

7 岩崎  竜也

6 澄田　太一 ( 宇部高専 ）

15

高川学園

2

下園隆一郎 ( 小野田工業

4 立石　雷己

高　水

16

17

18

19

20

中村  青翔 (

山中　優輔

福家　知真 (

貞廣  龍翔

村田  海夜

熊本  大樹 (

(

2 (

1 菅本  直志 (

高　水

)

高　水

高川学園

山口県桜ケ丘

)

)

)

)

大津緑洋

南陽工業

小野田工業

早　鞆

萩

高　水

宇　部

)

)

)

)

萩

早　鞆

高　水 )

)

)

)

( 高川学園 )

)

)

高川学園

(

( 高　水 )

早　鞆

高川学園

( 高　水

( 高川学園 )

( )

(

関谷　竜生

9

6

宗田　和志

( )

)

( 早　鞆 )

7

8

1

石山　泰杜

6

5

1 ( )

(

中村  真極 (

(

井原　拓海 (

)

)

金子　寛季 南陽工業

(

)

(

)

長原　勇理 ( 下松工業 )

田布施農工

2

(

(

藤原  裕大

綿野　拓也 (

北村  将敬 (

武政　優希4

花田　雄俊

(

板井  琉成

米川龍之介 (

2

1

3

7

11

12

9

8

2

2

1

5

佐藤　銀河

(

岡田　颯太

綿野  和也

玉川　友也

西庄  慶人

中山  優弥

3

10

13

14

)

4

(

(

)

長　門



女子個人　４８　kg級

３位決定戦

女子個人　５２　kg級

３位決定戦

女子個人　５７　kg級

３位決定戦

森　理佳子 ( 宇部商業 )

田口　楓香 ( 田布施農工 )

9

10

11

田中　亨佳 ( 聖　光

2

1

8

)

)

)

)

聖　光

(

(

林　穂乃華 (

)

西　京

高川学園 )

)

1

名和田千紘 ( 高川学園 )

(

下関工科

)

4 澤　　希美 (

(

2

3

7

(

6 岡崎　史花 ( 宇部商業 )

堀澤　真夜

井田　結菜 ( 聖　光 )

田中  湖悠 ( 豊  浦 )

田布施農工 )

4

5

浜田　  和

尾畑ほのか (

)( 田布施農工中西　稀保5

)1

6

( 宇部商業戸川　  華

高川学園

坊野　天美

中村  渓希

5

(7

高川学園

(

(

( 宇部商業 )

6

2

1

3

2

吉村  優璃

山本　佳那

( 聖　光4 東影　成美

聖　光 )髙山まどか

1

)

)(

2 ( )

8

( 西　京 )

)

豊  浦 )

)

(

(

3

2

1

)

)(戀河内聖渚

吉村　彩代 ( 宇部商業 )

宇部商業

)

日髙　実理 (

聖　光

宇部商業

原野　晴南 (

青木まどか

)



女子個人　６３　kg級

３位決定戦

女子個人　７０　kg級

池鯉鮒優花 西本　朱花 平田　光咲 勝・負・分 順位

女子個人　７８　kg級

女子個人　７８　kg超級

1 久保　成美 ( 高川学園 )

岡村  美紅

2 西本　朱花 ( 田布施農工 ）

)

1 池鯉鮒優花 ( 西　京 ）

3 平田　光咲 (

( 西　京 )

高川学園 )

尾潟　和希

(

6 高橋　澪奈

4 西　京 )

高川学園

)田香　夏実 ( 聖　光

3 )

)

(

(

(

)

1

長澤  結子 (

)

1 ( 豊  浦

2

青野 　南美

2

高川学園

宇部商業

(

(

5 岩本  萌愛

和田あおい

)

1

2

防府商工 ）


